
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M17-204, M17-214  Kashurnikov V.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST International Payments and Currency Transactions  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710

 Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Entrepreneurial Security  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710  Usman E.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Risk Assessment  S13-701  Usman E.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functional Analysis  B14-501, B14-508  Merkulov E.Y., Modyaev A.D.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Radiation Control at NPP  S13-103  Elohin A.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Radiation Control at NPP  S13-101, S13-102  Elohin A.P.
Tue, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Elementary Particle Physics (Quark Parton Model)  M17-115  Belotskiy K.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics of Organizations  M17-505  Pimenova V.O.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics M17-302, M17-303, M17-304, M17-313,

M17-393  Gayur I.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B14-101, B14-S01  Korneev F.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Reactor Theory: Modeling of Non-Stationary Processes and Perturbaion

Theory  S14-105, S14-106  Savander V.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-502  Makarchuk M.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-107, M17-108, M17-117

 Mazur E.A.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  M16-509, M16-589, M17-401

 Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-501, B14-508, B14-701  Demina M.V.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Calculus  B17-503, S17-501  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B17-511, B17-514  Shapkin P.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis  B14-501, B14-508  Modyaev A.D., Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S16-101  Goltsev V.Y., Plotnikov A.S.
Sun, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of a Complex Variable Function (Additional Chapters); Complex Analysis:

Further Development  B15-507, M16-589  Demina M.V.


